
     WOODLAWN SCHOOL DISTRICT CALENDAR 2023-24 
 
 
 
August 7-10​ ​ Staff Development Day (WSD) 
August 10 (Thursday)​ ​ Open House (6:00 - 8:00 p.m.) 
August 14 (Monday)​ ​ First Full Day of School 
September 4 (Monday)​ ​ Labor Day Holiday 
September 13 (Wednesday)​ ​ Progress Reports 
October 9 (Monday)​ ​ Columbus Day Holiday  
October 9 - 13 ​ ​ Homecoming Week 
October 13 (Friday)​ ​ End of First Quarter (43 days) 
October 17 (Tuesday)​ ​ Report Cards -Parent/Teacher Conference 
November 13 (Monday)​ ​ Fall Harvest Holiday  
November 15 (Wednesday)​ ​ Progress Reports 
November 20-24 (Mon.-Fri.)​ ​ Thanksgiving Holidays 
December 22 (Friday)​ ​ End of 2nd Quarter (44 days) 
December 25-29​ ​ Christmas Holidays 
January 1-5​ ​ Christmas Holidays/New Year’s Holiday 
January 8 (Monday)​ ​ Staff Development (No School) 
January 9 (Tuesday)​ ​ Classes Resume -2nd Semester Begins 
January 10 (Wednesday)​ ​ Report Cards 
January 15 (Monday)​ ​ Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday 
February 13 (Tuesday) ​ ​ ​ ​ Progress Reports - Parent/Teacher Conference 
February 19 (Monday)​ ​ President’s Day Holiday  
March 13 (Wednesday)​ ​ End of 3rd Quarter (45 days) 
March 15 (Friday)​ ​ Reports Cards 
March 18-22  (Mon.-Fri.)​ ​ Spring Break Holidays​  
March 29  (Friday)​ ​ Good Friday Holiday  
April 13 (Saturday)​ ​ Prom 
April 17 (Wednesday)​ ​ Progress Report 
April 26 (Friday)​ ​ Testing Break  
May 14 (Tuesday)​ ​ Class of 2024 Graduation 
May 27 (Monday)​ ​ Memorial Day Holiday 
May 28(Tuesday)​ ​ End of 4th Quarter (46 days) 
​ ​ Last Day of School 
May 29,30,31​ ​ Inclement Weather Days 
June 3,4​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Inclement Weather Days 
June 5 (Wednesday)​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Report Cards (High School only mailed) 


